STARBUCKS CORP

STARBUCKS CORP
ISIN: US8552441094  WKN: 855244109

Prehled
08.08.2024 15:30:19 51
Cena 110.00
68,84 EUR i
Zména -0,96% (-0,67
© S 100.00 M« ﬂ hlﬁ‘
Zakladni udaje "ﬂ tl '1
ISIN US8552441094 90.00 ' L “ I
Symbol SBUX \M LY
Burza Vienna Stock 80.00 ’
Exchange
Ména EUR ! ”
Sektor Consumer Products 70.00 Ju 'h A
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 78.076 EUR
(mil.) 60.00
Benchmark S&P 500
50.00
Trzni data
Nakup (Castka) 68,73 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(131)
Prodej (Castka) 69,00 EUR
(136)
Oteviraci cena 68,80 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Max 68,84 EUR
Min 68,55 EUR
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 69,51 EUR  Analyzy a prognozy
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 68,77 EUR Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
objemem Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Objem (kusy) 80  24.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
Obchodovany objem 5.501,60 12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
Poéet obchodii 8  21.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Posledni zobchodovany 0  14.06.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
pocet 29.05.2024 b 1] Global Equity Ratings &,
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8552441094-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8552441094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=188850337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=188850337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8552441094&ID_NOTATION=188850337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceb47c9c9ca184333870b69028b18dd12a20520c4f3e211047ed4986ff451921&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=272b8be1a918c8715&time=1723211146&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=415fa73237e646326745f9bfa08dd7118d68e8365f856981ac960ce27b8d28d1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa19063fcb523897a&time=1723211146&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d2c62bac655c636de242b92e6adc6fb6b45b07fed49a8a5f82b3c85248217c9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d791790605cd4fe3&time=1723211146&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6e6f72c3e68927362e8f23376900c5042d2172460d81e8278d6b93cf26bd287&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9067df8da7a145172&time=1723211146&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=160395f45fe9ecd83c862c5eceb7e64647fece1fa1e40464c2099eb11e566c93&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5fb972039602bd9a&time=1723211146&tool=RSC

STARBUCKS CORP

Detaily

08.08.2024 15:30:19

Cena
68,84 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,96% (-0,67)

ISIN US8552441094
Symbol SBUX
Burza Vienna Stock
Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Consumer Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 78.076 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 68,73 EUR
(131)
Prodej (Castka) 69,00 EUR
(136)
Oteviraci cena 68,80 EUR
Max 68,84 EUR
Min 68,55 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 69,51 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 68,77 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) 80
Obchodovany objem 5.501,60
Pocet obchodt 8
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -21,46% -24,45% -30,96%
Vykonn. -18,99 -2249 -31,17
(abs.)
Beta 0,50 0,73 0,98
Volatilita 33,50 27,84 27,03
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 08.08.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 08.08.2024
Tradegate 08.08.2024
Stuttgart 08.08.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 11.10.2022
SIX Swiss Exchange 16.11.2022
Nasdaq 08.08.2024
Munich 08.08.2024

15:25
15:30
15:25
11:21
17:35
17:36
15:30
08:01

2023 2024
68,79 EUR (446)
69,55 EUR (97)
74,61 EUR (61)
83,05 EUR (28)
90,20 EUR (09.02.2024)
66,06 EUR (16.07.2024)
99,80 EUR (17.11.2023)
66,06 EUR (16.07.2024)
Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
69,06 EUR 0,04 22
68,84 EUR 0,01 8
69,08 EUR 0,33 57
68,54 EUR 0,01 5
84,00 CHF 0,00 1
78,00 USD 0,00 1
75,09 USD 9,07 2.164
68,53 EUR 0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850337
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15065
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

07.08.2024

28.04.2018
08.08.2024
08.08.2024
08.08.2024
26.07.2024

08.08.2024

08.08.2024
08.08.2024

17:30

04:11
08:01
08:01
12:24
18:00

14:28

08:10
08:08

76,82 USD

58,00 HKD
68,18 EUR
68,18 EUR
68,74 EUR
70,77 EUR

68,76 EUR

68,19 EUR
68,17 EUR

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,01

0,00
0,00

12

- A A
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2030354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097278
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15062

STARBUCKS CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spoleénosti Profil spoleénosti

Starbucks Corp. engages in the production, marketing, and retailing of specialty coffee. It
operates through the following segments: North America, International, Channel
Development, and Corporate and Other. The North America segment focuses on the United
States and Canada. The International segment is involved in China, Japan, Asia Pacific,
Europe, Middle East, Africa, Latin America, and Caribbean. The Channel Development
segment includes roasted whole bean and ground coffees, SeattleSs Best Coffee, and
Kontakty Teavana-branded single-serve products. The company was founded by Jerry Baldwin and
Howard D. Schultz on November 4, 1985, and is headquartered in Seattle, WA.

STARBUCKS CORP.

2401 Utah Avenue South - 98134-1435

Seattle Clenové predstavenstva
Telefon:+1-206-447-1575 Mellody Hobson Chairman of Board of
Fax:+ Directors

E-mail:- Jargen Vig Member of Board of

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: STARBUCKS
CORP

Knudstorp
Andrew Campion

Beth Ford

Daniel Javier
Servitje Montull

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

G. Sievert Member of Board of
Directors

Howard Schultz Member of Board of
Directors

Neal Mohan Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Allison Member of Board of
Directors

Wei Zhang Member of Board of
Directors

Laxman Chairman of

Narasimhan Managing Board

AJ Jones Il Member of Executive
Committee

Arthur Valdez Member of Executive
Committee

Belinda Wong Member of Executive
Committee

Brad Lerman Member of Executive
Committee

Brady Brewer Member of Executive
Committee

Deb Hall Levefre Member of Executive
Committee

Dennis Brockman  Member of Executive
Committee

Duncan Moir Member of Executive
Committee

Frank Britt Member of Executive
Committee

Howard D. Schultz Member of Executive

4/5

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8552441094-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8552441094
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Kelly Bengston

Michael Conway

Michelle Burns

Molly Liu

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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